
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

74 
180 
19 
8 

40 
211 
45 
9 

777 
365 
207 
63 
10 

134 
66 
83 

205 
472 
75 
12 
1 

24 
67 
55 

113 
35 
89 

288 
5 

38 
15 
46 
60 
84 
17 

Name 

Fabian Stureson 
Ina Karine Rostad 
Noel Sundberg 
Leon Hägg 
Axel Wiingaard 
Oliver Vignir Tomasson 
Theodor Bergersen 
Henrik Bergström 
Alexander Persson 
Jonas Berglund 
Enzo Forsell 
Vincent Wessberg 
Zackarias Ringstrøm 
Ebbe Raasum 
Jakob Sjöman 
Andy Alstrin 
Magnus Ulbjerg 
Ludwig Larsen 
Harry Thygesson 
Oliver Hellqvist 
William Blomberg 
Jordin Mulungi Andersen 
Olle Crona 
Jeppe Holtemann Madsen 
Viktor Palmgren 
Albin Mark 
Wilder Lindberg 
Ask Nørregaard Larsen 
Ludwig Af Ugglas 
Julius Karlsson 
Melvin Fredin 
Alwin Lindén 
Viggo Christjansen 
Niklas Mølgaard 
Wictor Gustafsson 

Best Tm 

52.407 
52.524 
52.588 
52.634 
52.646 
52.647 
52.729 
52.777 
52.798 
52.820 
52.851 
52.926 
52.931 
52.992 
53.043 
53.082 
53.096 
53.160 
53.199 
53.240 
53.252 
53.300 
53.445 
53.458 
53.490 
53.788 
53.933 
53.938 
53.945 
54.010 
54.634 
54.712 
55.061 
55.445 
55.850 

Diff 

0.117 
0.181 
0.227 
0.239 
0.240 
0.322 
0.370 
0.391 
0.413 
0.444 
0.519 
0.524 
0.585 
0.636 
0.675 
0.689 
0.753 
0.792 
0.833 
0.845 
0.893 
1.038 
1.051 
1.083 
1.381 
1.526 
1.531 
1.538 
1.603 
2.227 
2.305 
2.654 
3.038 
3.443 

In Lap 

9 
6 
6 

10 
10 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 

11 
9 
9 

11 
9 

10 
9 
5 
3 
8 

10 
8 
8 
8 

10 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
6 
8 
9 
2 

Nat/State 

se 
no 
se 
se 
dk 
is 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
dk 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Comment Club 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
KNA Varna 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
LUG 
BGK 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Bohus Racing Club 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
BGK 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
ASKH 
FMCK Borås 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
bgk 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
ASKH 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
LUG 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

Sponsor 

HK Motorsport / Wiingaard Racing 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Meltolit Racing 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

GP Racing Denmark 

Perrelli Racing 

GGR Driver Program 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-18 08:31:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Grande Final 

Senior 125 

Träning 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:15:46 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-10-18 08:15 


